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1992
Arab Heavy Ind, Ajman, AUE
Bahrain
BN3006
220
60

 
 
 

 (m)

Fuel Oil (m³)
Potable Water (m³)
Deck Cargo (T)
Deck Area (m²)
Deck Strength (T/m²)
No. of Tanks

Stockless Anchor 
Anchor Winch 
Smit
Towing Brackets 
Mooring Bollards

30.00
12.00
2.80
2.00

Built
Builder
Flag
Official No. 
GRT
NRT Deadweight 

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

ALL BARGES CAN BE FITTED WITH SPUD LEGS, SIDE WALLS, RAMP & MOORINGS BY REQUEST.

500
200
400
160
3.5
10
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SIDE VIEW

TOP VIEW DECK LEVEL
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